
Peas(Dry) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Peas(Dry) Banda  35.85  3,585.00  3585 -  3,585.00 2023-06-13

Peas(Dry) - Other Sagar  48.00  4,800.00  5345 -  4,000.00 2023-06-06

Peas(Dry) Bina  50.50  5,050.00  5100 -  5,000.00 2023-06-04

Peas(Dry) - Other Deori  38.50  3,850.00  3850 -  3,750.00 2023-03-05

Peas(Dry) Bamora  43.25  4,325.00  4325 -  4,300.00 2022-08-25
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